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Table 1 Statistics of China and global installed capacity of wind power

SRFM | AFRES |, RIEH | RIE Rk
G| AR | LR i‘\fifﬁ LA | AL R

/73 kW /5 kW /T3 kW | /5 kW
1996 129.2 607.0 = BTM = = = = = =
1997 156.6 763.6 25.8 BTM - - - - - -
1998 259.7 1015.3 33.0 BTM 22.36 22.36 = 2.2 = BTM
1999 3923 1393.2 372 BTM 3.84 26.20 17.2 1.9 - BTM
2000 449.5 1844.9 324 BTM 8.23 34.43 31.4 1.9 = BTM
2001 682.4 2492.7 35.1 BTM 6.17 40.60 17.9 1.6 9 BTM
2002 722.7 3203.7 28.5 BTM 6.70 47.30 16.5 1.5 10 BTM
2003 834.4 4030.1 25.8 BTM 9.80 57.10 20.7 1.4 10 BTM
2004 8154 4791.2 18.9 BTM 19.80 76.90 34.7 1.6 10 BTM
2005 1154.2 5939.9 24.0 BTM 49.50 126.40 64.4 2.1 8 BT™M
2006 1501.6 7430.6 25.1 BTM 132.40 258.80 104.7 3.5 6 BTM
2007 1979.1 9400.5 26.5 BTM 328.70 587.50 127.0 6.2 5 BTM
2008 2819.0 12215.8 29.9 BTM 624.60 1212.10 | 106.3 9.9 4 BTM
2009 3810.3 16008.4 31.0 BTM 1373.20 | 2585.30 | 113.3 16.1 2 BTM
2010 3580.0 19763.0 23.5 GWEC || 1399.00 | 3107.00 | 20.2 15.7 1 [E K He I )
2011 41236.0 23835.0 20.6 GWEC || 1287.00 | 4394.00 | 41.4 18.4 1 [E % GE I R
2012 4479.9 28250.0 18.5 GWEC || 1500.00 | 6300.00 | 43.4 22.3 1 [ 5K RE IR R
2013 3547.0 31859.6 12.8 GWEC || 1449.00 | 7716.00 | 22.5 242 1 ¥ % BE IR R
2014 51977.0 36955.3 16.0 GWEC || 1981.00 | 9637.00 | 24.9 26.1 1 [E % BE IR )
2015 6301.3 43241.9 17.0 GWEC || 3297.00 | 12934.00 | 34.2 29.9 1 [E % Be IR R
2016 5460.0 48674.9 12.6 GWEC || 1930.00 | 14864.00 | 14.9 30.5 1 [E % He IR )
2017 5249.2 53912.3 10.8 GWEC || 1503.00 | 16367.00 | 10.1 304 1 [E % Ge I8 R
2018 5131.6 59154.9 9.7 GWEC || 2059.00 | 18400.00 | 12.4 31.1 1 [E % BE I8 )
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Table 2 China wind power price

(Bfr: JT /kWh)
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2009 4EZHi | 2009-08 2015-01 2016-01 2018-01 2019-01 2020-01
Filidh T 26805 1%~ 0.51 0.49 0.47 0.4 0.34 0.29
Bt 3t 11 28 B 5 Ei1%1 0.54 0.52 0.5 0.45 0.39 0.34
Rl M I B IR e 0.58 0.56 0.54 0.49 0.43 0.38
SRUNE S A e 0.61 0.61 0.6 0.57 0.52 0.47
g g X I - - 0.85 0.85 0.85 0.8 0.75
T b ] f DX 38 - - 0.75 0.75 0.75 - -
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THE POST-INVESTMENT EVALUATION OF WIND POWER PROJECTS

Song Yuhong
(Hua’ neng Renewables Co., Ltd., Beijing 100036, China)

Abstract: This article proposes the background and signification of post-investment evaluation of wind power
projects. The foundation, method and content of post-investment evaluation are introduced. The problems and
experiences are summarized in terms of pre-development, construction and operation, economic benefits and
sustainable development.

Keywords: wind power project; post-investment evaluation; pre-development; construction and operation
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